
Hari pertama Jumat 1 April 2021

EVENT 1.01 400 IM

NO NAMA PA/PI TGL LAHIR UMUR KLUB SEED TIME FINAL

1 ERNEST FABIAN WIJAYA PA 22/7/2003 18 MNA 99.99.99 04;49;16

2 REYZA SAPUTRA A PA 24/11/2004 17 ESC 04;48;51 04;56;07

3 HAFIZ JATI GUMELAR PA 27/6/2008 13 ESC 05;45;00 05;35;15

4 LUTHFI FAUZI IMADUDDIN PA 10/8/2004 17 CJSC 05;20;00 05;35;66

5 M. REYHAN DARMAWAN PA 2/11/2006 15 ESC 05;37;06 05;36;97

6 ERVIN ALVIANA PA 21/12/2007 14 ESC 05;50;00 05;48;00

7 AHMAD NURHIDAYAT ABDUL GHOFAR PA 16/1/2009 12 CJSC 05;46;00 05;51;52

8 CEMPAKA ARUMI PI 28/11/2009 12 CJSC 05;52;00 05;54;88

9 BILQIS PRIZKYLA PI 8/11/2008 13 CJSC 06;01;00 05;56;07

10 FAIZA ZALIKA REVANA YUNUS PI 31/1/2008 13 ESC 99;99;99 05;57;56

11 NAYLA LATISHA KURNIA PI 11/5/2006 15 ESC 05;53;77 06;04;97

EVENT 1.02 200 FREESTYLE

NO NAMA PA/PI TGL LAHIR UMUR KLUB SEED TIME FINAL

1 ERNEST FABIAN WIJAYA PA 22/7/2003 18 MNA 01;58;72 02;00;88
2 KAISAR HANSEL PUTRA FRANCISCUS PA 7/3/2008 13 TMC 02;06;30 02;05;33

3 RAINA SAUMI GRAHANA PI 24/10/1995 ESC 02;07;30 02;09;28

4 SATRIA MAULANA ALDEYANA PA 27/7/2007 14 ESC 02;10;68 02;09;54
5 FRIZZA MALIK ADRIANSYAH PA 10/4/2007 14 CJSC 02;08;00 02;10;53
6 SHIH PO-HSIUNG PA 3/1/2006 15 ESC 02;12;09 02;11;67
7 M. RIZAL FADHILAH PA 28/9/2005 15 ESC 02;14;08 02;12;70
8 ARYANDRA FAUZI M PA 31/5/2004 17 ESC 02;16;00 02;17;68
9 AZQI ATHAYA GHALI PA 19/8/2007 14 CJSC 02;22;09 02;20;40

10 KANIA DWI PRIHARTI PI 2/9/2005 16 JAS 02;16;89 02;21;54
11 RASYA PRANAJA AL GHIFARI PA 29/7/2008 13 CJSC 02;22;00 02;23;08
12 TAMIMA RESTIANI SETIAWAN PI 21/2/2008 13 CJSC 02;24;00 02;23;30
13 BAYU CITRA SUKMAJAYA PA 2/7/2208 12 ESC 02;28;00 02;23;80
14 RICHEL RASHEILLA SRIDITA PI 29/9/2002 18 ESC 02;18;00 02;25;87
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15 VAREEL JULIO PUTRA PA 19/7/2007 14 CJSC 02;25;00 02;27;73

16 ERVIN ALVIANA PA 21/12/2007 13 ESC 02;29;00 02;30;45

17 CITRA PUSPA RAMADHANI PI 4/11/2003 17 ESC 02;20;00 02;32;50

18 NAYLA LATISHA KURNIA PI 11/5/2006 15 ESC 02;27;78 02;36;35
19 HAFIZ FAIQ ARRAZAK PA 25/11/2008 13 JAS 02;45;90 02;37;17
20 EDGINA FALOYA PI 12/11/2009 12 JAS 99;99;99 02;37;50
21 TAZKIA RAMADHANI PI 23/8/2010 11 JAS 99;99;99 02;38;24
22 ALIF FAKHRI SETIAWAN PA 29/11/2009 12 CJSC 02;49;00 02;40;73
23 M AZHAR ARLI PRATAMA PA 30/12/2007 14 JAS 02;38;09 02;42;50
24 GHAZZAN AL VABIZYAN SYAH PA 14/11/2010 11 CJSC 02;46;00 02;44;85
25 NADHIRA NADA AZ ZAHRA PI 14/9/2003 17 ESC 02;34;00 02;44;94
26 AIDHAN  M ALFHATTHURAHMAN PA 23/11/2011 10 JAS 99;99;99 02;45;53

27 GURUH GANDRASA PA 15/4/2009 12 TMC 02;50;00 02;46;47
28 DAMAR MAULANA PA 2/5/2005 15 MSC 99;99;99 02;47;61

29 HASAN BRAJA MUHAJIR PA 19/12/2009 12 CJSC 02;55;00 02;49;62

30 SHAQ SANTOSA PA 26/9/2005 15 ESC 99;99;99 02;50;60
31 DENISE SANTOSA PI 23/7/2007 12 ESC 03;01;00 02;53;61

32 SATRIO CAHYO PRAKOSO PA 13/10/2008 12 ESC 02;59;00 02;55;78

33 MUHAMMAD RIZKI SAHLAN PA 26/4/2008 12 MSC 99;99;99 03;12;36

34 GHINA FAUZZIYAH PI 11/7/2006 14 ESC 03;14;58 03;14;51
35 NAYLA PUSPA ANJANI PI 2/2/2012 9 MSC 99;99;99 03;45;08

EVENT 1.03 200 BACKSTROKE
NO NAMA PA/PI TGL LAHIR UMUR KLUB SEED TIME FINAL

1 M. KEMAL M S PA 30/6/2004 17 ESC 02;21;50  02;22;79

2 PHILOMENA BALINDA ARKANANTA PI 16/06/2005 16 ESC 02;24;80  02;27;85

3 DERI GANTIRA PA 19/8/2006 15 CJSC 02;39;00  02;36;28

4 M. RIZAL FADHILAH PA 28/9/2005 15 ESC 02;33;98  02;37;44

5 M. REYHAN DARMAWAN PA 2/11/2006 15 ESC 02;41;00  02;40;27

6 RAISYA RAHMATUNISSA PI 16/3/2007 14 TMC 02;45;00  02;42;16

7 BILQIS PRIZKYLA PI 8/11/2008 13 CJSC 02;42;00  02;44;33

8 THALITHA VALDA IDELIA S PI 15/1/2008 13 ESC 02;54;46  02;51;26

9 RASYA PRANAJA AL GHIFARI PA 12/11/2009 13 CJSC 02;40;09 02;55.78

10 KEISHA MAURELLIA PI 30/12/2007 14 CJSC 02;48;00 02;56;57

11 EDGINA FALOYA PI 29/7/2008 12 JAS 99;99;99  03;03;90

12 GURUH GANDRASA PA 17/3/2007 12 TMC 03;15;00 03;07;73

13 M AZHAR ARLI PRATAMA PA 15/4/2009 14 JAS 99;99;99  03;12;37

EVENT 1.04 200 BUTERFLY
NO NAMA PA/PI TGL LAHIR UMUR KLUB SEED TIME FINAL

1 REYZA SAPUTRA A PA 24/11/2004 16 ESC 02;09;88 02;21;54

2 ARYANDRA FAUZI M PA 31/5/2004 17 ESC 02;25;30 02;22;39



3 RIFKI RONA ROSYADA PA 15/9/2004 17 CJSC 02;27;67 02;24;06

4 RAISYA RAHMATUNISSA PI 16/3/2007 14 TMC 02;35;11 02;35;22

5 HAFIZ JATI GUMELAR PA 27/6/2008 13 ESC 99;99;99 02;40;70

6 AHMAD NURHIDAYAT ABDUL G PA 16/1/2009 12 CJSC 02;42;00 02;45;57

7 ERVIN ALVIANA PA 21/12/2007 13 ESC 02;53;00 02;47;26

8 CEMPAKA ARUMI PI 28/11/2009 12 CJSC 02;48;00 02;50;57

9 DENISE SANTOSA PI 23/7/2007 12 ESC 99;99;99 03;09;76

EVENT 1.05 100 BREASTROKE
NO NAMA PA/PI TGL LAHIR UMUR KLUB SEED TIME FINAL

1 M. DWIKY RAHARJO PA 11/9/2000 20 ESC 99;99;99 01;05;27

2 DERI GANTIRA PA 19/8/2006 15 CJSC 01;13;49 01;11;43

3 SHIH PO-HSIUNG PA 3/1/2006 15 ESC 01;14;67 01;13;09

4 ARYA RUPADI SAPUTRA PA 23/5/2005 16 ESC 01;23;34 01;17;94

5 M. KEMAL M S PA 30/6/2004 17 ESC 01;18;00 01;18;86

6 NAUFHAL FAJAR SOPYAN PA 22/6/2006 15 TMC 01;20;11 01;20;23

7 SANSAN MAHESWARA H PA 18/11/2006 14 ESC 01;23;00 01;22;05

8 DAFFA NAUFAL PA 23/1/2007 14 ESC 01;21;44 01;22;86

9 AZQI ATHAYA GHALI PA 19/8/2007 14 CJSC 01;20;99 01;24;04

10 BAYU CITRA SUKMAJAYA PA 2/7/2208 12 ESC 01;20;00 01;24;38

11 ERVIN ALVIANA PA 21/12/2007 13 ESC 01;24;00 01;25;17

12 NISRINA MEVIANA PUTRI PI 10/5/2005 16 TMC 01;17;20 01;25;19

13 HAFIZ FAIQ ARRAZAK PA 25/11/2008 13 JAS 01;28;76 01;25;97

14 BINTANG ANUGERAH PA 14/5/2008 13 TMC 01;25;09 01;26;34

15 KANIA DWI PRIHARTI PI 2/9/2005 16 JAS 01;20;54 01;27;42

16 NAYLA LATISHA KURNIA PI 11/5/2006 15 ESC 01;25;88 01;28;14

17 CHANDRI DZAKWAN PA 9/9/2009 12 TMC 01;26;00 01;28;46

18 RATNA AULIA PI 11/5/2007 14 TMC 01;30;00 01;28;49

19 RASYAD TIANDRA SUWANTORO PA 12/6/2009 12 TMC 01;28;00 01;29;63

20 NADHIRA NADA AZ ZAHRA PI 14/9/2003 17 ESC 01;24;00 01;30;13

21 ARIEF LUKMAN N. PA 30/11/2006 15 CJSC 01;24;78 01;30;20

22 RAKHA ABDULLAH ZARKASYA PA 14/3/2007 14 ESC 99;99;99 01;30;79

23 KAYLA KIRANA NUR AMALINA PI 2/5/2009 12 TMC 01;28;00 01;32;85

24 TAZKIA RAMADHANI PI 23/8/2010 11 JAS 99;99;99 01;33;08

25 RATU SHERA CHANTIKA PI 31/3/2007 14 JAS 01;27;34 01;33;34

26 SAUMI ANINDYA ZANET PI 12/10/2006 15 ESC 01;27;05 01;34;00

27 ZEVA ALICE TIARA PI 6/1/2008 13 ESC 01;35;60 01;34;53

28 KEISHA MAURELLIA PI 17/3/2007 14 CJSC 01;30;00 01;35;84

29 ALIF FAKHRI SETIAWAN PA 29/11/2009 12 CJSC 01;35;80 01;36;47

30 AIFA TSURAYA RAHMAN PI 2/12/2008 13 JAS 99;99;99 01;37;38

31 KHAILA ELYSIA AFANDIE PI 12/1/2009 12 JAS 99;99;99 01;39;09

32 MUHAMAD RIZKIANA PA 23/11/2008 13 TMC 01;35;00 01;39;14

33 ALYA RIHHADATUL 'ISY SHADIKIN PI 18/2/2008 13 CJSC 01;32;79 01;39;98



34 ZAINAB NURQIRANI PI 13/6/2012 17 CJSC 01;23;88 01;39;99

35 FAREL MUHAMAD ZAHRAN PA 24/11/2009 12 CJSC 01;35;76 01;40;33

36 RECKY MICHAEL DIEGO PA 22/1/2010 11 CJSC 01;35;76 01;40;34

37 FAJRIN MEGA PUTRI ARSANDI PI 17/5/2009 12 CJSC 01;46;00 01;40;73

38 DAVIN FARREL HIMAWAN PA 12/9/2007 14 CJSC 01;43;00 01;40;98

39 AKMAL HARIS SUDRAJAT PA 26/1/2009 12 CJSC 01;35;76 01;42;08

40 AUFA LUTFIR RAHMAN PA 27/6/2010 11 JAS 99;99;99 01;43;03

41 NUGRAHA ARKA SETIAWAN PA 14/11/2010 11 JAS 99;99;99 01;47;02

42 SALSABILA RAHADATUL AISY PI 22/11/2008 13 JAS 99;99;99 01;47;48

43 GHINA FAUZZIYAH PI 11/7/2006 14 ESC 01;56;58 01;48;45

44 LADHYA NATA SYAFIRA PI 26/10/2011 10 CJSC 02;05;00 01;51;03

45 DEVONA FEBTRIASARI HUMAIRAA PI 8/2/2012 9 ESC 01;56;89 01;51;03

46 DHIEMAS RAMADHAN NOOR PA 17/8/2011 10 JAS 99;99;99 01;52;01

47 MUHAMMAD AKBAR ALFIKAR PA 24/7/2010 10 ESC 01;57;76 01;52;55

48 ALANA RAYRYUGA BRANDO PA 26/10/2008 13 JAS 99;99;99 01;57;62

49 RADEN SYARAH FARAHIYA YUSHIFA PI 4/6/2009 12 JAS 99;99;99 02;05;37

50 JASMINE DIANDRA ARLI PRATAMA PI 10/12/2014 7 JAS 99;99;99 02;05;50

51 NAYLA PUSPA ANJANI PI 2/2/2012 9 MSC 99;99;99 02;07;60

52 MUHAMMAD YUSUF FAUZAN PA 22/6/2010 11 SSC 99;99;99 02;09;82

53 ALBY CHAIRIL I.A PA 4/4/2012 9 JAS 99;99;99 02;11;45

54 FIRYAL AERYLIN AGHNA HARRY PA 14/12/2011 10 JAS 99;99;99 02;11;59

55 M. DZULFIKAR IZZATURAHMAN PA 30/11/2010 11 CJSC 99;99;99 02;16;01

56 MUHAMMAD IRSYAD NUR HAKIM PA 10/7/2010 11 SSC 99;99;99 02;16;52

57 KEISYA SHAKIRA UTAMI PI 12/4/2012 9 MSC 99;99;99 02;17;65

58 ANINDITA DWI SETIAWAN PI 15/9/2013 8 JAS 99;99;99 02;22;09

59 ABDURROHMAN HAFIZD PA 13/4/2013 8 JAS 99;99;99 02;24;77

60 SYAHNAYA AL MUGNI PI 8/12/2012 9 JAS 99;99;99 02;31;96

61 LAILA QORI ARTANTI PI 25/6/2014 7 MSC 99;99;99 02;50;50

62 MUHAMMAD RIZKI SAHLAN PA 26/4/2008 13 MSC 99;99;99 NS

EVENT 1.06 100 FREESTYLE
NO NAMA PA/PI TGL LAHIR UMUR KLUB SEED TIME FINAL

1 KAISAR HANSEL PUTRA F PA 7/3/2008 13 TMC 00;56;76 00;55;60

2 LUTHFI FAUZI IMADUDDIN PA 10/8/2004 17 CJSC 00;56;00 00;58;23

3 FRIZZA MALIK ADRIANSYAH PA 10/4/2007 14 CJSC 00;58;09 00;58;67

4 RIFKI RONA ROSYADA PA 15/9/2004 17 CJSC 01;00;09 00;59;77

5 SHIH PO-HSIUNG PA 3/1/2006 15 ESC 01;00;00 00;59;91

6 ARYA RUPADI SAPUTRA PA 23/5/2005 16 ESC 01;01;01 01;00;04

7 SATRIA MAULANA ALDEYANA PA 27/7/2007 14 ESC 00;59;52 01;00;12

8 M. RIZAL FADHILAH PA 28/9/2005 15 ESC 01;02;45 01;01;59

9 AZQI ATHAYA GHALI PA 19/8/2007 14 CJSC 01;00;67 01;03;40

10 VAREEL JULIO PUTRA PA 19/7/2007 14 CJSC 01;06;09 01;04;14

11 M. REYHAN DARMAWAN PA 2/11/2006 14 ESC 01;04;43 01;04;29

12 BILQIS PRIZKYLA PI 8/11/2008 13 CJSC 01;09;00 01;04;60

13 DAFFA WISESA PUTRA SABRAWI PA 1/1/2006 15 ESC 01;08;97 01;04;81



14 KANIA DWI PRIHARTI PI 2/9/2005 16 JAS 01;02;67 01;04;87

15 RICHEL RASHEILLA SRIDITA PI 29/9/2002 18 ESC 01;02;00 01;04;99

16 DAFFA NAUFAL PA 23/1/2007 14 ESC 01;08;97 01;05;08

17 RASYA PRANAJA AL GHIFARI PA 29/7/2008 13 CJSC 01;04;00 01;05;40

18 TAMIMA RESTIANI SETIAWAN PI 21/2/2008 13 CJSC 01;04;00 01;05;41

19 HAFIZ JATI GUMELAR PA 27/6/2008 13 ESC 01;07;04 01;05;57

20 BAYU CITRA SUKMAJAYA PA 2/7/2208 12 ESC 01;06;56 01;05;78

21 SHADILLA RIZKI RAMADHANI PI 14/9/2007 13 ESC 01;08;86 01;06;45

22 RAKHA ABDULLAH ZARKASYA PA 14/3/2007 14 ESC 01;09;16 01;08;68

23 THALITHA VALDA IDELIA S PI 15/1/2008 13 ESC 01;08;56 01;08;82

24 NAUFHAL FAJAR SOPYAN PA 22/6/2006 15 TMC 01;07;60 01;09;22

25 BINTANG ANUGERAH PA 14/5/2008 13 TMC 01;08;11 01;09;55

26 FAIZA ZALIKA REVANA YUNUS PI 31/1/2008 13 ESC 01;08;63 01;09;55

27 SANSAN MAHESWARA H PA 18/11/2006 14 ESC 01;12;00 01;09;72

28 ALIF FAKHRI SETIAWAN PA 29/11/2009 12 CJSC 01;11;00 01;09;75

29 ACHMAD ARFAN NUGRAHA PA 5/10/2010 11 TMC 01;11;00 01;10;18

30 ARIEF LUKMAN N. PA 30/11/2006 15 CJSC 01;03;78 01;10;18

31 DAMAR MAULANA PA 2/5/2005 16 MSC 99;99;99 01;10;30

32 CHANDRI DZAKWAN PA 9/9/2009 12 TMC 01;12;00 01;10;65

33 RATNA AULIA PI 11/5/2007 14 TMC 01;10;00 01;10;66

34 ZEVA ALICE TIARA PI 6/1/2008 13 ESC 01;12;10 01;13;73

35 AKMAL HARIS SUDRAJAT PA 26/1/2009 12 CJSC 01;16;23 01;13;81

36 EDGINA FALOYA PI 12/11/2009 12 JAS 01;14;09 01;13;94

37 RASYAD TIANDRA SUWANTORO PA 12/6/2009 12 TMC 01;18;00 01;14;34

38 KAYLA KIRANA NUR AMALINA PI 2/5/2009 12 TMC 01;10;00 01;14;63

39 RIZQIA NOER PUTRI RAMADHANI PI 16/10/2006 15 TMC 01;11;00 01;14;64

40 FADHIL AYYAS PUTRA FAISAL PA 21/6/2010 11 JAS 01;20;09 01;16;25

41 SHAQ SANTOSA PA 26/9/2005 15 ESC 01;18;69 01;16;65

42 NADHIRA NADA AZ ZAHRA PI 14/9/2003 17 ESC 01;12;93 01;16;72

43 HASAN BRAJA MUHAJIR PA 19/12/2009 12 CJSC 01;19;23 01;16;90

44 GHAZZAN AL VABIZYAN SYAH PA 14/11/2010 11 CJSC 01;14;00 01;16;95

45  FAREL MUHAMAD ZAHRAN PA 24/11/2009 12 CJSC 01;15;00 01;17;01

46 AIDHAN  M ALFHATTHURAHMAN PA 23/11/2011 10 JAS 99;99;99 01;17;24

47 RIZKI PUTRA RAMADHAN PA 5/9/2008 15 ESC 01;26;00 01;18;14

48 SATRIO CAHYO PRAKOSO PA 13/10/2008 12 ESC 01;21;00 01;19;34

49 DAVIN FARREL HIMAWAN PA 12/9/2007 14 CJSC 01;18;00 01;19;73

50 ALYA RIHHADATUL 'ISY SHADIKIN PI 18/2/2008 13 CJSC 01;16;00 01;20;67

51 ZAINAB NURQIRANI PI 13/6/2012 17 CJSC 01;14;11 01;21;34

52 AUFA LUTFIR RAHMAN PA 27/6/2010 11 JAS 99;99;99 01;21;81

53 MUHAMMAD AKBAR ALFIKAR PA 24/7/2010 10 ESC 01;26;92 01;22;57

54 MUHAMMAD RIZKI SAHLAN PA 26/4/2008 13 MSC 99;99;99 01;22;66

55 AYASSHA NAMIRA WISESA PI 11/8/2011 10 ESC 99;99;99 01;22;85

56 SALSABILA RAHADATUL AISY PI 22/11/2008 13 JAS 99;99;99 01;22;99

57 AZKA WILDAN PUTRA PA 21/1/2012 9 CJSC 01;39;00 01;23;42

58 AIFA TSURAYA RAHMAN PI 2/12/2008 13 JAS 99;99;99 01;23;51



59 NUGRAHA ARKA SETIAWAN PA 14/11/2010 11 JAS 99;99;99 01;24;90

60 FAJRIN MEGA PUTRI ARSANDI PI 17/5/2009 12 CJSC 01;30;00 01;25;26

61 BINTANG ANDHIKA PRATAMA PA 11/5/2009 12 JAS 99;99;99 01;25;94

62 NEYSHA AMIRA AINUN MAHYA PI 20/7/2009 12 JAS 99;99;99 01;26;25

63 SHIHAB FATURRAHMAN TAUFIK PA 29/1/2009 12 TMC 01;30;00 01;26;54

64 KALULA AKIRA PUTRI PI 10/6/2012 9 JAS 99;99;99 01;26;97

65 IZZI RIZQI JANUAR PA 16/1/2012 9 CJSC 99;99;99 01;27;26

66 ALMAIRA MUSTIKA PI 30/8/2009 12 JAS 01;10;23 01;27;58

67 GHINA FAUZZIYAH PI 11/7/2006 14 ESC 01;26;20 01;28;27

68 ALIFYA AZKA CHANDRADINATA PI 9/1/2011 10 CJSC 01;38;00 01;29;23

69 LADHYA NATA SYAFIRA PI 26/10/2011 10 CJSC 01;38;00 01;29;63

70 KHAILA ELYSIA AFANDIE PI 12/1/2009 12 JAS 99;99;99 01;30;15

71 DEVONA FEBTRIASARI HUMAIRAA PI 8/2/2012 9 ESC 01;41;64 01;30;44

72 PUTRI RADISTY ADELLA PI 5/12/2008 12 ESC 01;43;02 01;31;12

73 ALANA RAYRYUGA BRANDO PA 26/10/2008 13 JAS 99;99;99 01;31;63

74 ADZKA ALFARIZQY NASUTION PA 7/6/2012 9 JAS 99;99;99 01;32;22

75 DHIEMAS RAMADHAN NOOR PA 17/8/2011 10 JAS 99;99;99 01;32;36

76 M. DZULFIKAR IZZATURAHMAN PA 30/11/2010 11 CJSC 99;99;99 01;34;20

77 ATTHAYA  MAULIDA PI 11/2/2011 10 JAS 99;99;99 01;34;73

78 ASTALIA PUSPA INDIARTI PI 18/12/2011 9 ESC 01;42;92 01;35;02

79 HAZLAM M AL JABBAROHMAN PA 13/3/2014 7 JAS 99;99;99 01;36;28

80 MUHAMMAD GAVIN HAZIQ PA 27/3/2008 13 ESC 99;99;99 01;38;05

81 KHAYYIRA AQEELA PI 25/11/2012 9 JAS 99;99;99 01;38;55

82 NAYLA PUSPA ANJANI PI 2/2/2012 9 MSC 99;99;99 01;38;59

83 BASYA SYAFIQ PRAYOGA N PA 29/3/2012 9 CJSC 99;99;99 01;40;37

84 ASHLAH MUHAMAD KELANDRA PA 23/1/2013 8 CJSC 99;99;99 01;42;72

85 FIRYAL AERYLIN AGHNA HARRY PI 14/12/2011 10 JAS 99;99;99 01;46;12

86 JASMINE DIANDRA ARLI PRATAMA PI 10/12/2014 7 JAS 99;99;99 01;58;56

87 KEISYA SHAKIRA UTAMI PI 12/4/2012 9 MSC 99;99;99 02;02;92

88 MUHAMMAD IRSYAD NUR HAKIM PA 10/7/2010 11 SSC 99;99;99 02;05;79

89 SYAHNAYA PI 8/12/2012 9 JAS 99;99;99 02;08;83

90 ANINDITA DWI SETIAWAN PI 15/9/2013 8 JAS 99;99;99 02;10;03

91 LAILA QORI ARTANTI PI 25/6/2014 7 MSC 99;99;99 02;24;72

92 MUHAMMAD YUSUF FAUZAN PA 22/6/2010 11 SSC 99;99;99 02;25;74

93 SYAHNAYA AL MUGNI PI 8/12/2012 9 JAS 99;99;99 NS

94 NAYLA LATISHA KURNIA PI 11/5/2006 15 ESC 01;07;00 NS

EVENT 1.07 50 BACKSTROKE
NO NAMA PA/PI TGL LAHIR UMUR KLUB SEED TIME FINAL

1 REYZA SAPUTRA A PA 24/11/2004 16 ESC 00.29.13 00;29;10

2 NICKOLAS JEROME INGER WIBAWA PA 1/6/2033 18 ESC 00.30.00 00;31;09

3 M. KEMAL M S PA 30/6/2004 17 ESC 00.30.80 00;31;24

4 PHILOMENA BALINDA ARKANANTA PI 16/06/2005 16 ESC 00.31.37 00;31;79



5 FRIZZA MALIK ADRIANSYAH PA 10/4/2007 14 CJSC 00.29.81 00;32;10

6 M. RIZAL FADHILAH PA 28/9/2005 15 ESC 00;33;81 00;33;17

7 DERI GANTIRA PA 19/8/2006 15 CJSC 00.31.00 00;33;26

8 RAISYA RAHMATUNISSA PI 16/3/2007 14 TMC 00;34;00 00;33;34

9 M. REYHAN DARMAWAN PA 2/11/2006 14 ESC 00;32;62 00;33;48

10 DAFFA NAUFAL PA 23/1/2007 14 ESC 00;36;30 00;34;49

11 NICKOLAUS JERROL INGER WIBAWA PA 15/11/2007 13 ESC  00.33.60 00;34;76

12 CITRA PUSPA RAMADHANI PI 4/11/2003 17 ESC 00.32.50 00;34;90

13 BILQIS PRIZKYLA PI 8/11/2008 13 CJSC 00.32.00 00;35;59

14 NAUFHAL FAJAR SOPYAN PA 22/6/2006 15 TMC 00;35;16 00;36;17

15 NISRINA MEVIANA PUTRI PI 10/5/2005 16 TMC 00.34.00 00;36;22

16 THALITHA VALDA IDELIA S PI 15/1/2008 13 ESC 00;36;52 00;36;66

17 RASYA PRANAJA AL GHIFARI PA 29/7/2008 13 CJSC 00;32;33 00;36;89

18 HAFIZ FAIQ ARRAZAK PA 25/11/2008 13 JAS 00;36;87 00;37;29

19 SANSAN MAHESWARA H PA 18/11/2006 14 ESC 00;35;85 00;37;31

20 DAFFA WISESA PUTRA SABRAWI PA 1/1/2006 15 ESC 99;99;99 00;37;33

21 KEISHA MAURELLIA PI 17/3/2007 14 CJSC 00.34.00 00;37;42

22 VAREEL JULIO PUTRA PA 19/7/2007 14 CJSC 00;35;00 00;37;43

23 RATU SHERA CHANTIKA PI 31/3/2007 14 JAS 00;37;65 00;37;64

24 AZQI ATHAYA GHALI PA 19/8/2007 14 CJSC 00.32.00 00;37;70

25 M AZHAR ARLI PRATAMA PA 30/12/2007 14 JAS 00;37;98 00;37;80

26 DAMAR MAULANA PA 2/5/2005 15 MSC 00;38;30 00;37;98

27 ARYA RUPADI SAPUTRA PA 23/5/2005 16 ESC 99;99;99 00;38;34

28 EDGINA FALOYA PI 12/11/2009 12 JAS 00;37;90 00;38;50

29 ACHMAD ARFAN NUGRAHA PA 5/10/2010 11 TMC 00;42;00 00;38;96

30 BINTANG ANUGERAH PA 14/5/2008 13 TMC 00;40;00 00;39;11

31 RIZQIA NOER PUTRI RAMADHANI PI 16/10/2006 15 TMC 00;37;00 00;39;30

32 HAFIZ JATI GUMELAR PA 27/6/2008 13 ESC 00;36;56 00;39;39

33 RATNA AULIA PI 11/5/2007 14 TMC 00;38;00 00;40;18

34 GURUH GANDRASA PA 15/4/2009 12 TMC 00;39;00 00;41;09

35 RECKY MICHAEL DIEGO PA 22/1/2010 11 CJSC 00;39;54 00;41;41

36 M.RIZKIANA PA 1/23/2008 13 TMC 99;99;99 00;41;45

37 RAKHA ABDULLAH ZARKASYA PA 14/3/2007 14 ESC 00;41;71 00;41;48

38 TAZKIA RAMADHANI PI 23/8/2010 11 JAS 00;37;67 00;41;49

39 HASAN BRAJA MUHAJIR PA 19/12/2009 12 CJSC 00;40;00 00;41;98

40 ZEVA ALICE TIARA PI 6/1/2008 13 ESC 00;41;39 00;41;98

41 KAYLA KIRANA NUR AMALINA PI 2/5/2009 12 TMC 00;45;00 00;42;00

42 DAVIN FARREL HIMAWAN PA 12/9/2007 14 CJSC 00;38;90 00;42;23

43 ALYA RIHHADATUL 'ISY SHADIKIN PI 18/2/2008 13 CJSC 00;38;00 00;42;58

44 RASYAD TIANDRA SUWANTORO PA 12/6/2009 12 TMC 00;43;00 00;42;86

45 FADHIL AYYAS PUTRA FAISAL PA 21/6/2010 11 JAS 00;38;90 00;42;90

46 GHAZZAN AL VABIZYAN SYAH PA 14/11/2010 11 CJSC 00;38;00 00;43;21

47 AIDHAN  M ALFHATTHURAHMAN PA 23/11/2011 10 JAS 99;99;99 00;43;26

48 AYASSHA NAMIRA WISESA PI 11/8/2011 10 ESC 99;99;99 00;43;37

49 BINTANG ANDHIKA PRATAMA PA 11/5/2009 12 JAS 99;99;99 00;43;98



50 FAJRIN MEGA PUTRI ARSANDI PI 17/5/2009 12 CJSC 00;43;00 00;44;09

51 KALULA AKIRA PUTRI PI 10/6/2012 9 JAS 99;99;99 00;44;95

52 ALMAIRA MUSTIKA PI 30/8/2009 12 JAS 00;40;03 00;45;20

53 AIFA TSURAYA RAHMAN PI 2/12/2008 13 JAS 00;43;89 00;45;37

54 NUGRAHA ARKA SETIAWAN PA 14/11/2010 11 JAS 00;43;85 00;45;51

55 NEYSHA AMIRA AINUN MAHYA PI 20/7/2009 12 JAS 00;42;89 00;45;91

56 SALSABILA RAHADATUL AISY PI 22/11/2008 13 JAS 00;44;76 00;45;98

57 ALIFYA AZKA CHANDRADINATA PI 9/1/2011 10 CJSC 00;45;00 00;46;09

58 AUFA LUTFIR RAHMAN PA 27/6/2010 11 JAS 99;99;99 00;46;18

59 PUTRI RADISTY ADELLA PI 5/12/2008 12 ESC 00;49;98 00;47;37

60 IZZI RIZQI JANUAR PA 16/1/2012 9 CJSC 99;99;99 00;47;47

61 MUHAMMAD AKBAR ALFIKAR PA 24/7/2010 10 ESC 00;47;47 00;48;71

62 AZKA WILDAN PUTRA PA 21/1/2012 9 CJSC 00;50;00 00;49;79

63 LADHYA NATA SYAFIRA PI 26/10/2011 10 CJSC 00;45;00 00;49;84

64 ASTALIA PUSPA INDIARTI PI 18/12/2011 9 ESC 99;99;99 00;50;21

65 M. DZULFIKAR IZZATURAHMAN PA 30/11/2010 11 CJSC 99;99;99 00;50;42

66 SHIHAB FATURRAHMAN TAUFIK PA 29/1/2009 12 TMC 00;45;00 00;50;95

67 DEVONA FEBTRIASARI HUMAIRAA PI 8/2/2012 9 ESC 01;01;01 00;51;33

68 MUHAMMAD RIZKI SAHLAN PA 26/4/2008 12 MSC 99;99;99 00;52;05

69 ADZKA ALFARIZQY NASUTION PA 7/6/2012 9 JAS 99;99;99 00;52;11

70 DHIEMAS RAMADHAN NOOR PA 17/8/2011 10 JAS 99;99;99 00;52;53

71 ATTHAYA  MAULIDA PA 11/2/2011 10 JAS 99;99;99 00;53;44

72 ALANA RAYRYUGA BRANDO PA 26/10/2008 13 JAS 99;99;99 00;53;76

73 NAYLA PUSPA ANJANI PI 2/2/2012 9 MSC 99;99;99 00;53;80

74 HAZLAM M AL JABBAROHMAN PA 13/3/2014 7 JAS 99;99;99 00;54;85

75 MUHAMMAD FIKRI ALMAARAGHI PA 2/2/2011 10 JAS 99;99;99 00;55;08

76 BASYA SYAFIQ PRAYOGA N PA 29/3/2012 9 CJSC 99;99;99 00;55;12

77 ASHLAH MUHAMAD KELANDRA PA 23/1/2013 8 CJSC 99;99;99 00;56;45

78 JASMINE DIANDRA ARLI PRATAMA PI 10/12/2014 7 JAS 99;99;99 00;59;27

79 ANINDITA DWI SETIAWAN PI 15/9/2013 8 JAS 99;99;99 01;00;09

80 FIRYAL AERYLIN AGHNA HARRY PI 14/12/2011 10 JAS 99;99;99 01;01;23

81 SYAHNAYA AL MUGNI PI 8/12/2012 9 JAS 99;99;99 01;01;80

82 VERA NOVIANTI PI 13/11/2008 13 JAS 99;99;99 01;03;64

83 CLARA KHANZA AZ-ZAHRA PI 23/7/2014 7 JAS 99;99;99 01;04;62

84 ABDURROHMAN HAFIZD PA 13/4/2013 8 JAS 99;99;99 01;04;90

85 RADEN SYARAH FARAHIYA YUSHIFA PI 4/6/2009 12 JAS 00;45;90 01;05;07

86 MUHAMMAD GAVIN HAZIQ PA 27/3/2008 13 ESC 99;99;99 01;05;43

87 KEISYA SHAKIRA UTAMI PI 12/4/2012 9 MSC 99;99;99 01;07;77

88 MUHAMMAD IRSYAD NUR HAKIM PA 10/7/2010 10 SSC 99;99;99 01;08;69

89 ALBY CHAIRIL I.A PA 4/4/2012 9 JAS 99;99;99 01;13;35

90 NISAUL FITRIYA PARWATI PI 2/9/2011 10 JAS 99;99;99 01;17;38

91 LAILA QORI ARTANTI PI 25/6/2014 7 MSC 99;99;99 01;27;64

92 KHAYYIRA AQEELA PI 25/11/2012 9 JAS 99;99;99 NS



EVENT 1.08 50 BUTERFLY
NO NAMA PA/PI TGL LAHIR UMUR KLUB SEED TIME FINAL

 KAISAR HANSEL PUTRA PA 7/3/2008 13 TMC 00;28;50 00;28;11

2 NICKOLAS JEROME INGER WIBAWA PA 1/6/2003 18 ESC 00;27;00 00;28;40

3 LUTHFI FAUZI IMADUDDIN PA 10/8/2004 17 CJSC 00;26;00 00;28;44

4 RIFKI RONA ROSYADA PA 15/9/2004 17 CJSC 00;28;12 00;28;84

5 SATRIA MAULANA ALDEYANA PA 27/7/2007 14 ESC 00;29;87 00;29;14

6 ARYANDRA FAUZI M PA 31/5/2004 17 ESC 00;29;37 00;29;20

7 DERI GANTIRA PA 19/8/2006 15 CJSC 00;29;00 00;29;25

8 FRIZZA MALIK ADRIANSYAH PA 10/4/2007 14 CJSC 00;29;90 00;29;76

9 RAINA SAUMI GRAHANA PI 24/10/1995
26

ESC
00;29;90

00;29;81

10 PHILOMENA BALINDA ARKANANTA PI 16/06/2005
16

ESC
00;29;89

00;30;68

11 HAFIZ JATI GUMELAR PA 27/6/2008 13 ESC 00;32;16 00;30;88

12 ARYA RUPADI SAPUTRA PA 23/5/2005 16 ESC 00;31;63 00;30;92

13 BAYU CITRA SUKMAJAYA PA 2/7/2208 13 ESC 00;32;00 00;30;93

14 RAISYA RAHMATUNISSA PI 16/3/2007 14 TMC 00;30;00 00;31;44

15 CEMPAKA ARUMI PI 28/11/2009 12 CJSC 00;32;00 00;31;84

16 AZQI ATHAYA GHALI PA 19/8/2007 14 CJSC 00;31;67 00;31;86

17 AHMAD NURHIDAYAT ABDUL GHOFAR PA 16/1/2009 12 CJSC 00;30;12 00;32;42

18 SHADILLA RIZKI RAMADHANI PI 14/9/2007 14 ESC 00;33;87 00;32;47

19 VAREEL JULIO PUTRA PA 19/7/2007 14 CJSC 00;33;99 00;32;55

20 SANSAN MAHESWARA H PA 18/11/2006
15

ESC
00;32;29

00;33;41

21 ACHMAD ARFAN NUGRAHA PA 5/10/2010 11 TMC 00;32;00 00;33;59

22 ARIEF LUKMAN N. PA 30/11/2006 15 CJSC 00;31;09 00;33;85

23 NISRINA MEVIANA PUTRI PI 10/5/2005 16 TMC 00;33;00 00;33;96

24 TAMIMA RESTIANI SETIAWAN PI 21/2/2008 13 CJSC 00;33;45 00;33;98

25 DAMAR MAULANA PA 2/5/2005 16 MSC 00;35;02 00;34;01

26 CHANDRI DZAKWAN PA 9/9/2009 12 TMC 00;34;00 00;34;05

27 RATNA AULIA PI 11/5/2007 14 TMC 00;32;00 00;35;17

28 TAZKIA RAMADHANI PI 23/8/2010 11 JAS 00;35;03 00;35;43

29 DAFFA WISESA PUTRA SABRAWI PA 1/1/2006 15 ESC 00;35;96 00;35;59

30 BINTANG ANUGERAH PA 14/5/2008 13 TMC 00;34;22 00;35;59

31 KEISHA MAURELLIA PI 17/3/2007 14 CJSC 00;34;90 00;35;87

32 RASYAD TIANDRA SUWANTORO PA 12/6/2009 12 TMC 00;36;00 00;35;88

33 RATU SHERA CHANTIKA PI 31/3/2007 14 JAS 00;33;34 00;35;94

34 RIZQIA NOER PUTRI RAMADHANI PI 16/10/2006 15 TMC 00;32;00 00;36;12

35 SHAQ SANTOSA PA 26/9/2005 16 ESC 00;38;45 00;36;26

36 KAYLA KIRANA NUR AMALINA PI 2/5/2009 12 TMC 00;34;00 00;36;54

37 ALIF FAKHRI SETIAWAN PA 29/11/2009 12 CJSC 00;36;78 00;36;79

38 AIDHAN  M ALFHATTHURAHMAN PA 23/11/2011 10 JAS 00;37;90 00;37;00

39 AKMAL HARIS SUDRAJAT PA 26/1/2009 12 CJSC 00;37;00 00;37;03

40 RAKHA ABDULLAH ZARKASYA PA 14/3/2007 14 ESC 00;35;09 00;37;18

41 M AZHAR ARLI PRATAMA PA 30/12/2007 14 JAS 00;37;65 00;37;23

42 DENISE SANTOSA PI 23/7/2007 14 ESC 00;41;95 00;37;52



43 EDGINA FALOYA PA 12/11/2009 12 JAS 00;38;87 00;37;99

44 RECKY MICHAEL DIEGO PA 22/1/2010 11 CJSC 00;37;00 00;38;07

45 ALYA RIHHADATUL 'ISY SHADIKIN PI 18/2/2008 13 CJSC 00;39;00 00;38;52

46 RIZKI PUTRA RAMADHAN PA 5/9/2008 13 ESC 99;99;99 00;38;93

47 MUHAMMAD RIZKI SAHLAN PA 26/4/2008 13 MSC 00;43;02 00;39;20

48 AUFA LUTFIR RAHMAN PA 27/6/2010 11 JAS 00;42;43 00;39;53

49 MUHAMAD RIZKIANA PA 23/1/2008 13 TMC 00;40;00 00;39;62

50  FAREL MUHAMAD ZAHRAN PA 24/11/2009 12 CJSC 00;36;99 00;39;92

51 GHAZZAN AL VABIZYAN SYAH PA 14/11/2010 11 CJSC 00;36;99 00;40;13

52 FADHIL AYYAS PUTRA FAISAL PA 21/6/2010 11 JAS 00;43;87 00;41;05

53 ZAINAB NURQIRANI PI 13/6/2012 14 CJSC 00;35;12 00;41;05

54 SHIHAB FATURRAHMAN TAUFIK PA 29/1/2009 12 TMC 00;40;00 00;41;12

55 DAVIN FARREL HIMAWAN PA 12/9/2007 14 CJSC 00;37;00 00;41;13

56 FAJRIN MEGA PUTRI ARSANDI PI 17/5/2009 12 CJSC 00;40;00 00;41;61

57 AIFA TSURAYA RAHMAN PA 2/12/2008 13 JAS 00;42;43 00;42;17

58 KALULA AKIRA PUTRI PI 10/6/2012 9 JAS 99;99;99 00;42;98

59 HASAN BRAJA MUHAJIR PA 19/12/2009 12 CJSC 00;38;00 00;43;31

60 ALMAIRA MUSTIKA PI 30/8/2009 12 JAS 00;38;90 00;43;33

61 NUGRAHA ARKA SETIAWAN PA 14/11/2010 11 JAS 00;43;43 00;44;04

62 AZKA WILDAN PUTRA PA 21/1/2012 9 CJSC 00;43;44 00;44;05

63 KHAILA ELYSIA AFANDIE PI 12/1/2009 12 JAS 00;42;43 00;45;00

64 SALSABILA RAHADATUL AISY PI 22/11/2008 13 JAS 00;42;43 00;45;31

65 ATTHAYA  MAULIDA PI 11/2/2011 10 JAS 00;37;90 00;46;31

66 BINTANG ANDHIKA PRATAMA PA 11/5/2009 12 JAS 99;99;99 00;47;35

67 DEVONA FEBTRIASARI HUMAIRAA PI 8/2/2012 9 ESC 00;51;08 00;47;52

68 JASMINE DIANDRA ARLI PRATAMA PI 10/12/2014 7 JAS 99;99;99 00;49;60

69 ALIFYA AZKA CHANDRADINATA PI 9/1/2011 10 CJSC 00;48;00 00;50;10

70 ADZKA ALFARIZQY NASUTION PA 7/6/2012 9 JAS 99;99;99 00;50;83

71 LADHYA NATA SYAFIRA PI 26/10/2011 10 CJSC 00;48;00 00;51;38

72 NEYSHA AMIRA AINUN MAHYA PI 20/7/2009 12 JAS 00;43;43 00;52;01

73 PUTRI RADISTY ADELLA PI 5/12/2008 13 ESC 99;99;99 00;52;12

74 ALANA RAYRYUGA BRANDO PA
26/10/2008 13

JAS
99;99;99

00;52;93

75 IZZI RIZQI JANUAR PA 16/1/2012 9 CJSC 99;99;99 00;54;26

76 DHIEMAS RAMADHAN NOOR PA 17/8/2011 10 JAS 99;99;99 00;54;41

77 NAYLA PUSPA ANJANI PI 2/2/2012 9 MSC 99;99;99 00;57;18

78 M. DZULFIKAR IZZATURAHMAN PA
30/11/2010

11
CJSC

99;99;99
00;57;52

79 ASHLAH MUHAMAD KELANDRA PA 23/1/2013 8 CJSC 99;99;99 00;57;60

80 HAZLAM M AL JABBAROHMAN PA 13/3/2014 7 JAS 99;99;99 00;57;63

81 ANINDITA DWI SETIAWAN PI 15/9/2013 8 JAS 99;99;99 00;58;46

82 KHAYYIRA AQEELA PI 25/11/2012 9 JAS 99;99;99 00;58;75

83 ABDURROHMAN HAFIZD PA 13/4/2013 8 JAS 99;99;99 01;00;48

84 MUHAMMAD FIKRI ALMAARAGHI PA 2/2/2011 10 JAS 99;99;99 01;00;73

85 FIRYAL AERYLIN AGHNA HARRY PI 14/12/2011 10 JAS 99;99;99 01;03;21

86 BASYA SYAFIQ PRAYOGA N PA 29/3/2012 9 CJSC 99;99;99 01;05;26

87 CLARA KHANZA AZ-ZAHRA PI 23/7/2014 7 JAS 99;99;99 01;05;75



88 VERA NOVIANTI PI
13/11/2008 13

JAS
99;99;99

01;07;09

89 SYAHNAYA AL MUGNI PI 8/12/2012 9 JAS 99;99;99 01;07;24

90 MUHAMMAD IRSYAD NUR HAKIM PA 10/7/2010 11 SSC 99;99;99 01;07;69

91 ALBY CHAIRIL I.A PA 4/4/2012 9 JAS 99;99;99 01;07;88

92 MUHAMMAD GAVIN HAZIQ G PA 27/3/2008 13 ESC 99;99;99 01;11;23

93 LAILA QORI ARTANTI PI 25/6/2014 7 MSC 99;99;99 01;26;89

Hari Kedua, Sabtu 3 April 2021

EVENT 2.01 400 FREESTYLE

NO NAMA PA/PI TGL LAHIR UMUR KLUB SEED TIME FINAL

1 KAISAR HANSEL PUTRA PA 7/3/2008 13 TMC 04;45;12 04;29;60

2 RAINA SAUMI GRAHANA PI 24/10/1995
26

ESC
04;31;90 04;32;39

3 SATRIA MAULANA ALDEYANA PA 27/7/2007 14 ESC 04;39;67 04;38;64

4 M. RIZAL FADHILAH PA 28/9/2005 16 ESC 04;50;90 04;41;96

5 FRIZZA MALIK ADRIANSYAH PA 10/4/2007 14 CJSC 04;46;00 04;48;54

6 PHILOMENA BALINDA ARKANANTA PI 16/06/2005
16

ESC
04;47;71 04;55;79

7 AHMAD NURHIDAYAT ABDUL GHOFAR PA 16/1/2009 12 CJSC 05;02;00 04;59;05

8 TAMIMA RESTIANI SETIAWAN PI 21/2/2008 13 CJSC 05;05;09 05;01;02

9 HAFIZ JATI GUMELAR PA 27/6/2008 13 ESC 05;12;04 05;02;00

10 KANIA DWI PRIHARTI PI 2/9/2005 16 JAS 04;55;80 05;06;54

11 BAYU CITRA SUKMAJAYA PA 2/7/2008 13 ESC 05;15;00 05;06;57

12 ERVIN ALVIANA PA 21/12/2007
14

ESC
05;12;00 05;07;34

13 RASYA PRANAJA AL GHIFARI PA 29/7/2008 13 CJSC 05;09;00 05;07;83

14 FAIZA ZALIKA REVANA YUNUS PI 31/1/2008 13 ESC 05;26;09 05;12;32

15 HAFIZ FAIQ ARRAZAK PA 25/11/2008 13 JAS 05;25;00 05;28;26

16 RAKHA ABDULLAH ZARKASYA PA 14/3/2007 14 ESC 99;99;99 05;33;18

17 GURUH GANDRASA PA 15/4/2009 12 TMC 05;30;00 05;48;15

18 M AZHAR ARLI PRATAMA PA 30/12/2007 14 JAS 99;99;99 05;50;96

19 SATRIO CAHYO PRAKOSO PA 13/10/2008
13

ESC
06;00;19 06;04;05

20 DENISE SANTOSA PI 23/7/2007 14 ESC 06;15;36 06;05;85

21 CITRA PUSPA RAMADHANI PI 4/11/2003 18 ESC 05;01;00 NS

22 THALITHA VALDA IDELIA S PI 15/1/2008 13 ESC 05;22;13 NS

EVENT 2.02 200 BREASTSTROKE
NO NAMA PA/PI TGL LAHIR UMUR KLUB SEED TIME FINAL

1 SHIH PO-HSIUNG PA 3/1/2006 15 ESC 02;41;79 02;37;72



2 DERI GANTIRA PA 19/8/2006 15 CJSC 02;40;90 02;38;33

3 DAFFA NAUFAL PA 23/1/2007 14 ESC 03;00;44 02;54;93

4 ERVIN ALVIANA PA 21/12/2007
14

ESC
03;00;00 03;01;71

5 NISRINA MEVIANA PUTRI PI 10/5/2005 16 TMC 02;52;00 03;02;72

6 BINTANG ANUGERAH PA 14/5/2008 13 TMC 03;05;00 03;08;43

7 RATNA AULIA PI 11/5/2007 14 TMC 03;10;00 03;10;35

8 CHANDRI DZAKWAN PA 9/9/2009 12 TMC 03;15;00 03;12;39

9 NADHIRA NADA AZ ZAHRA PI 14/9/2003 18 ESC 02;58;00 03;12;85

10 CEMPAKA ARUMI PI 28/11/2009 12 CJSC 03;12;00 03;13;80

11 BENING ALIFA PI 13/11/2005
16

ESC
03;09;00 03;17;24

12 KAYLA KIRANA NUR AMALINA PI 2/5/2009 12 TMC 03;20;00 03;19;66

13 KEISHA MAURELLIA PI 17/3/2007 14 CJSC 03;15;00 03;23;00

14 ZEVA ALICE TIARA PI 6/1/2008 13 ESC 03;24;00 03;23;83

15 RATU SHERA CHANTIKA PI 31/3/2007 14 JAS 99;99;99 03;26;96

16 AKMAL HARIS SUDRAJAT PA 26/1/2009 12 CJSC 03;46;00 03;36;77

17 KHAILA ELYSIA AFANDIE PI 12/1/2009 12 JAS 99;99;99 03;37;25

18 FAJRIN MEGA PUTRI ARSANDI PI 17/5/2009 12 CJSC 03;45;44 03;38;27

19 FAREL MUHAMAD ZAHRAN PA 24/11/2009 12 CJSC 03;45;00 03;38;28

EVENT 2.03 200 IM
NO NAMA PA/PI TGL LAHIR UMUR KLUB SEED TIME FINAL

1 M. KEMAL M S PA 30/6/2004 17 ESC 02;23;50 02;21;45

2 RIFKI RONA ROSYADA PA 15/9/2004 17 CJSC 02;28;67 02;29;56

3 SHIH PO-HSIUNG PA 3/1/2006 15 ESC 02;34;27 02;33;28

4 M. REYHAN DARMAWAN PA 2/11/2006 15 ESC 02;37;50 02;34;35

5 ARYA RUPADI SAPUTRA PA 23/5/2005 16 ESC 99;99;99 02;35;88

6 HAFIZ JATI GUMELAR PA 27/06/2008 13 ESC 02;44;08 02;39;25

7 SHADILLA RIZKI RAMADHANI PI 14/9/2007 14 ESC 02;51;30 02;43;15

8 REYZA SAPUTRA A PA 24/11/2004
17

ESC
02;16;68 02;43;91

9 BILQIS PRIZKYLA PI 8/11/2008 13 CJSC 02;49;00 02;44;68

10 AHMAD NURHIDAYAT ABDUL GHOFAR PA 16/1/2009 12 CJSC 02;48;00 02;46;95

11 VAREEL JULIO PUTRA PA 19/7/2007 14 CJSC 02;48;00 02;48;21

12 KANIA DWI PRIHARTI PI 2/9/2005 16 JAS 02;28;09 02;48;41

13 TAMIMA RESTIANI SETIAWAN PI 21/2/2008 13 CJSC 02;54;00 02;49;61

14 HAFIZ FAIQ ARRAZAK PA 25/11/2008 13 JAS 99;99;99 02;49;88

15 AHMAD ARFAN NUGRAHA PA 5/10/2010 11 TMC 02;55;00 02;51;66

16 RAKHA ABDULLAH ZARKASYA PA 14/3/2007 14 ESC 99;99;99 02;54;66

17 TAZKIA RAMADHANI PI 23/8/2010 11 JAS 99;99;99 02;55;50

18 THALITHA VALDA IDELIA S PI 15/1/2008 13 ESC 02;55;20 02;57;87

19 RIZQIA NOER PUTRI RAMADHANI PI 16/10/2006 15 TMC 02;55;00 03;01;06

20 EDGINA FALOYA PI 12/11/2009 12 JAS 99;99;99 03;04;59

21 DAFFA WISESA PUTRA SABRAWI PA 1/1/2006 15 ESC 99;99;99 03;04;95

22 AIDHAN  M ALFHATTHURAHMAN PA 23/11/2011 10 JAS 99;99;99 03;05;82

23 ALIF FAKHRI SETIAWAN PA 29/11/2009 12 CJSC 03;19;89 03;05;97



24 DENISE SANTOSA PI 23/7/2007 14 ESC 99;99;99 03;10;61

25 GHAZZAN AL VABIZYAN SYAH PA 14/11/2010 11 CJSC 03;25;34 03;14;88

26 HASAN BRAJA MUHAJIR PA 19/12/2009 12 CJSC 03;23;00 03;15;02

27 FADHIL AYYAS PUTRA FAISAL PA 21/6/2010 11 JAS 99;99;99 03;15;79

28 SATRIO CAHYO PRAKOSO PA 13/10/2008
13

ESC
03;30;34 03;18;41

29 AUFA LUTFIR RAHMAN PA 27/6/2010 11 JAS 99;99;99 03;24;36

30 NUGRAHA ARKA SETIAWAN PA 14/11/2010 11 JAS 99;99;99 03;24;76

31 AIFA TSURAYA RAHMAN PI 2/12/2008 13 JAS 99;99;99 03;25;14

32 MUHAMMAD AKBAR ALFIKAR PA 24/7/2010 11 ESC 99;99;99 03;26;56

33 KALULA AKIRA PUTRI PI 10/6/2012 9 JAS 99;99;99 03;28;05

34 SALSABILA RAHADATUL AISY PI 22/11/2008 13 JAS 99;99;99 03;29;60

35 ATTHAYA  MAULIDA PI 11/2/2011 10 JAS 99;99;99 03;30;24

36 GHINA FAUZZIYAH PI 11/7/2006 15 ESC 03;31;13 03;30;48

37 AZKA WILDAN PUTRA PA 21/1/2012 9 CJSC 99;99;99 03;32;17

38 ALMAIRA MUSTIKA PI 30/8/2009 12 JAS 99;99;99 03;35;17

39 ALIFYA AZKA CHANDRADINATA PI 9/1/2011 10 CJSC 99;99;99 03;36;10

40 KHAILA ELYSIA AFANDIE PI 12/1/2009 12 JAS 99;99;99 03;36;55

41 ASTALIA PUSPA INDIARTI PI 18/12/2011 10 ESC 03;48;54 03;38;60

42 NEYSHA AMIRA AINUN MAHYA PI 20/7/2009 12 JAS 99;99;99 03;42;28

43 RECKY MICHAEL DIEGO PA 22/1/2010 11 CJSC 03;23;00 03;57;87

44 HAZLAM M AL JABBAROHMAN PA 13/3/2014 7 JAS 99;99;99 04;15;45

45 JASMINE DIANDRA ARLI PRATAMA PI 10/12/2014 7 JAS 99;99;99 04;26;03

46 MUHAMMAD IRSYAD NUR HAKIM PA 10/7/2010 11 SSC 99;99;99 04;37;07

47 BENING ALIFA PI 13/11/2005
16

ESC
02;50;00 NS

EVENT 2.04 100 BUTERFLY
NO NAMA PA/PI TGL LAHIR UMUR KLUB SEED TIME FINAL

1 KAISAR HANSEL PUTRA PA 7/3/2008 13 TMC 01;02;36 01;02;31

2 LUTHFI FAUZI IMADUDDIN PA 10/8/2004 17 CJSC 00;59;00 01;03;07

3 ARYANDRA FAUZI M PA 31/5/2004 17 ESC 01;05;06 01;03;13

4 SATRIA MAULANA ALDEYANA PA 27/7/2007 14 ESC 01;06;42 01;05;67

5 RIFKI RONA ROSYADA PA 15/9/2004 17 CJSC 01;03;45 01;05;98

6 NICKOLAS JEROME INGER WIBAWA PA 1/6/2003 18 ESC 01;03;00 01;07;33

7 RAISYA RAHMATUNISSA PI 16/3/2007 14 TMC 01;09;00 01;08;24

8 HAFIZ JATI GUMELAR PA 27/6/2008 13 ESC 01;13;13 01;10;84

9 BAYU CITRA SUKMAJAYA PA 2/7/2008 13 ESC 01;12;00 01;11;14

10 M. RIZAL FADHILAH PA 28/9/2005 16 ESC 99;99;99 01;12;59

11 NAYLA LATISHA KURNIA PI 11/5/2006 15 ESC 01;14;50 01;14;94

12 ACHMAD ARFAN NUGRAHA PA 5/10/2010 11 TMC 01;15;00 01;16;23

13 CEMPAKA ARUMI pi 28/11/2009 12 CJSC 01;14;00 01;17;09

14 TAZKIA RAMADHANI PI 23/8/2010 11 JAS 99;99;99 01;19;55

15 FAIZA ZALIKA REVANA YUNUS PI 31/1/2008 13 ESC 01;15;30 01;20;70

16 VAREEL JULIO PUTRA PA 19/7/2007 14 CJSC 01;16;98 01;21;88

17 AKMAL HARIS SUDRAJAT PA 26/1/2009 12 CJSC 01;38;00 01;24;91



18 ALIF FAKHRI SETIAWAN PA 29/11/2009 12 CJSC 01;34;00 01;25;59

19 SHAQ SANTOSA PA 26/9/2005 16 ESC 01;29;19 01;26;73

20 AIDHAN  M ALFHATTHURAHMAN PA 23/11/2011 10 JAS 99;99;99 01;27;78

21 RIZQIA NOER PUTRI PI 16/10/2006 15 TMC 01;15;00 01;28;66

22 SHIHAB FATURRAHMAN TAUFIK PA 29/1/2009 12 TMC 99;99;99 01;28;78

23 RIZKI PUTRA RAMADHAN PA 5/9/2008 13 ESC 99;99;99 01;34;14

24 KALULA AKIRA PUTRI PI 10/6/2012 9 JAS 99;99;99 01;38;38

25 SATRIO CAHYO PRAKOSO PA 13/10/2008
13

ESC
04;46;85 01;45;46

26 ASTALIA PUSPA INDIARTI PI 18/12/2011
10

ESC
01;51;06 01;45;80

27 DEVONA FEBTRIASARI HUMAIRAA PI 8/2/2012 9 ESC 02;09;99 01;45;80

28 AZKA WILDAN PUTRA PA 21/1/2012 9 CJSC 99;99;99 01;48;24

29 GHINA FAUZZIYAH PI 11/7/2006 15 ESC 01;28;58 01;48;74

30 ATTHAYA  MAULIDA PI 11/2/2011 10 JAS 99;99;99 01;50;47

31 ALIFYA AZKA CHANDRADINATA PI 9/1/2011 10 CJSC 01;40;00 01;51;38

32 MUHAMMAD AKBAR ALFIKAR PA 24/7/2010 10 ESC 01;53;33 02;03;32

33 HAZLAM M AL JABBAROHMAN PA 13/3/2014 7 JAS 99;99;99 02;19;91

34 SHADILLA RIZKI RAMADHANI PI 14/9/2007 14 ESC 01;16;31 NS

35 ZEVA ALICE TIARA PI 6/1/2008 13 ESC 01;34;76 NS

36 RATU SHERA CHANTIKA PI 31/3/2007 14 JAS 01;16;09 NS

37 REYZA SAPUTRA A PA 24/11/2004
17

ESC
00;59;33 NS

EVENT 2.05 100 BACKSTROKE
NO NAMA PA/PI TGL LAHIR UMUR KLUB SEED TIME FINAL

1 M. KEMAL M S PA 30/6/2004 17 ESC 01;06;00 01;05;68

2 PHILOMENA BALINDA ARKANANTA PI 16/06/2005
16

ESC
01;05;99 01;07;39

3 REYZA SAPUTRA A PA 24/11/2004
17

ESC
01;04;33 01;08;77

4 FRIZZA MALIK ADRIANSYAH PA 10/4/2007 14 CJSC 01;02;27 01;09;68

5 M. RIZAL FADHILAH PA 28/9/2005 16 ESC 01;10;98 01;11;80

6 M. REYHAN DARMAWAN PA 2/11/2006 15 ESC 01;15;65 01;13;42

7 RAISYA RAHMATUNISSA PI 16/3/2007 14 TMC 01;18;00 01;14;75

8 BILQIS PRIZKYLA PI 8/11/2008 13 CJSC 01;16;00 01;15;93

9 TAMIMA RESTIANI SETIAWAN PI 21/2/2008 13 CJSC 01;17;34 01;16;52

10 NICKOLAUS JERROL INGER WIBAWA PA 15/11/2007
13

ESC
99.99.99 01;17;32

11 THALITHA VALDA IDELIA S PI 15/1/2008 13 ESC 01;19;78 01;18;42

12 CITRA PUSPA RAMADHANI PI 4/11/2003 18 ESC 01;14;00 01;19;68

13 RASYA PRANAJA AL GHIFARI PA 29/7/2008 13 CJSC 01;14;21 01;21;38

14 KEISHA MAURELLIA PI 17/3/2007 14 CJSC 01;18;00 01;21;47

15 DAMAR MAULANA PA 2/5/2005 16 MSC 99;99;99 01;22;81

16 NISRINA MEVIANA PUTRI PI 10/5/2005 16 TMC 01;20;00 01;23;02

17 SANSAN MAHESWARA H PA 18/11/2006
15

ESC
99;99;99 01;23;33

18 RIZQIA NOER PUTRI PI 16/10/2006 15 TMC 01;25;00 01;24;09



19 BENING ALIFA PI 13/11/2005
16

ESC
99;99;99 01;25;94

20 GURUH GANDRASA PA 15/4/2009 12 TMC 01;26;00 01;27;18

21 M.RIZKIANA PA 1/23/2008 13 TMC 99;99;99 01;29;09

22 ZEVA ALICE TIARA PI 6/1/2008 13 ESC 01;35;10 01;30;38

23 RECKY MICHAEL DIEGO PA 22/1/2010 11 CJSC 01;34;66 01;30;59

24 DAVIN FARREL HIMAWAN PA 12/9/2007 14 CJSC 01;24;00 01;33;39

25  FAREL MUHAMAD ZAHRAN PA 24/11/2009 12 CJSC 01;22;90 01;34;57

26 HASAN BRAJA MUHAJIR PA 19/12/2009 12 CJSC 01;34;66 01;35;12

27 FADHIL AYYAS PUTRA FAISAL PA 21/6/2010 11 JAS 99;99;99 01;36;44

28 BINTANG ANDHIKA PRATAMA PA 11/5/2009 12 JAS 99;99;99 01;38;40

29 SATRIO CAHYO PRAKOSO PA 13/10/2008
13

ESC
01;33;00 01;40;53

30 ALMAIRA MUSTIKA PA 30/8/2009 12 JAS 99;99;99 01;40;89

31 ALIFYA AZKA CHANDRADINATA PI 9/1/2011 10 CJSC 01;42;00 01;41;23

32 IZZI RIZQI JANUAR PA 16/1/2012 9 CJSC 99;99;99 01;42;66

33 SHIHAB FATURRAHMAN TAUFIK PA 29/1/2009 12 TMC 99;99;99 01;44;53

34 NEYSHA AMIRA AINUN MAHYA PI 20/7/2009 12 JAS 99;99;99 01;45;09

35 LADHYA NATA SYAFIRA PI 26/10/2011 10 CJSC 01;42;00 01;45;18

36 KHAYYIRA AQEELA PI 25/11/2012 9 JAS 99;99;99 01;50;41

37 MUHAMMAD AKBAR ALFIKAR PA 24/7/2010 11 ESC 01;45;83 01;59;66

38 NAYLA LATISHA KURNIA PI 11/5/2006 15 ESC 99;99;99 NS

39 PUTRI RADISTY ADELLA PI 5/12/2008 13 ESC 99;99;99 NS

EVENT 2.06 50 BREASTSTROKE
NO NAMA PA/PI TGL LAHIR UMUR KLUB SEED TIME FINAL

1 M. DWIKY RAHARJO PA 11/9/2000 21 ESC 99;99;99 00;29;83

2 DERI GANTIRA PA 19/8/2006 15 CJSC 00;32;45 00;32;93

3 SHIH PO-HSIUNG PA 3/1/2006 15 ESC 00;34;35 00;34;26

4 KAISAR HANSEL PUTRA FRANCISCUS PA 7/3/2008 13 TMC 00;33;56 00;34;58

5 ARYA RUPADI SAPUTRA PA 23/5/2005 16 ESC 00;37;16 00;35;20

6 NAUFHAL FAJAR SOPYAN PA 22/6/2006 15 TMC 00;35;15 00;35;27

7 RIFKI RONA ROSYADA PA 15/9/2004 17 CJSC 00;35;09 00;36;05

8 DAFFA NAUFAL PA 23/1/2007 14 ESC 00;35;80 00;36;18

9 SANSAN MAHESWARA H PA 18/11/2006
14

ESC
00;38;00 00;37;00

10 AZQI ATHAYA GHALI PA 19/8/2007 14 CJSC 00;35;56 00;37;29

11 NISRINA MEVIANA PUTRI PI 10/5/2005 16 TMC 00;35;90 00;37;72

12 RAKHA ABDULLAH ZARKASYA PA 14/3/2007 14 ESC 00;41;71 00;37;76

13 KANIA DWI PRIHARTI PI 2/9/2005 16 JAS 00;36;76 00;37;98

14 DAMAR MAULANA PA 2/5/2005 15 MSC 00;39;69 00;38;50

15 HAFIZ FAIQ ARRAZAK PA 25/11/2008 13 JAS 99;99;99 00;38;68

16 BAYU CITRA SUKMAJAYA PA 2/7/2208 12 ESC 00;37;10 00;38;72

17 BINTANG ANUGERAH PA 14/5/2008 13 TMC 00;39;54 00;38;81

18 ARIEF LUKMAN N. PA 30/11/2006 15 CJSC 00;38;00 00;39;97

19 AHMAD NURHIDAYAT ABDUL GHOFAR PA 16/1/2009 12 CJSC 00;39;81 00;40;13

20 NAYLA LATISHA KURNIA PI 11/5/2006 15 ESC 99;99;99 00;40;32



21 NADHIRA NADA AZ ZAHRA PI 14/9/2003 17 ESC 00;37;00 00;41;05

22 RATNA AULIA PI 11/5/2007 14 TMC 00;40;00 00;41;38

23 SAUMI ANINDYA ZANET PI 12/10/2006
15

ESC
00;39;48 00;41;41

24 NICKOLAUS JERROL INGER WIBAWA PA 15/11/2007
14

ESC
99;99;99 00;42;57

25 FAIZA ZALIKA REVANA YUNUS PI 31/1/2008 13 ESC 99;99;99 00;43;14

26 KEISHA MAURELLIA PI 17/3/2007 14 CJSC 00;38;00 00;43;40

27 RATU SHERA CHANTIKA PI 31/3/2007 14 JAS 00;38;45 00;43;56

28 ZAINAB NURQIRANI PI 13/6/2012 17 CJSC 00;35;77 00;44;07

29 MUHAMMAD RIZKI SAHLAN PA 26/4/2008 13 MSC 99;99;99 00;44;57

30 AIFA TSURAYA RAHMAN PI 2/12/2008 13 JAS 00;43;87 00;44;99

31  FAREL MUHAMAD ZAHRAN PA 24/11/2009 12 CJSC 00;43;99 00;45;12

32 DAVIN FARREL HIMAWAN PA 12/9/2007 14 CJSC 00;46;76 00;45;20

33 MUHAMAD RIZKIANA PA 23/1/2008 12 TMC 00;46;00 00;45;50

34 ALYA RIHHADATUL 'ISY SHADIKIN PI 18/2/2008 13 CJSC 00;44;90 00;45;56

35 FAJRIN MEGA PUTRI ARSANDI PI 17/5/2009 12 CJSC 00;49;00 00;45;79

36 AKMAL HARIS SUDRAJAT PA 26/1/2009 12 CJSC 00;43;99 00;46;25

37 RECKY MICHAEL DIEGO PA 22/1/2010 11 CJSC 00;43;99 00;46;46

38 KHAILA ELYSIA AFANDIE PI 12/1/2009 12 JAS 00;43;87 00;46;81

39 AIDHAN  M ALFHATTHURAHMAN PA 23/11/2011 10 JAS 99;99;99 00;47;13

40 FADHIL AYYAS PUTRA FAISAL PA 21/6/2010 11 JAS 00;45;98 00;47;76

41 GHAZZAN AL VABIZYAN SYAH PA 14/11/2010 11 CJSC 00;48;00 00;47;95

42 AUFA LUTFIR RAHMAN PA 27/6/2010 11 JAS 00;45;87 00;48;42

43 SALSABILA RAHADATUL AISY PA 22/11/2008 13 JAS 00;43;87 00;48;73

44 NUGRAHA ARKA SETIAWAN PA 14/11/2010 11 JAS 00;44;87 00;49;43

45 ALMAIRA MUSTIKA PI 30/8/2009 12 JAS 00;44;87 00;50;95

46 AYASSHA NAMIRA WISESA PI 11/8/2011 10 ESC 99;99;99 00;51;52

47 PUTRI RADISTY ADELLA PI 5/12/2008 12 ESC 00;51;30 00;51;63

48 ATTHAYA  MAULIDA PI 11/2/2011 10 JAS 99;99;99 00;51;84

49 ASTALIA PUSPA INDIARTI PI 18/12/2011
10

ESC
99;99;99 00;52;50

50 MUHAMMAD AKBAR ALFIKAR PA 24/7/2010 10 ESC 00;52;31 00;53;08

51 KALULA AKIRA PUTRI PI 10/6/2012 9 JAS 99;99;99 00;53;33

52 DHIEMAS RAMADHAN NOOR PA 17/8/2011 10 JAS 99;99;99 00;53;46

53 AZKA WILDAN PUTRA PA 21/1/2012 9 CJSC 00;55;00 00;54;09

54 RADEN SYARAH FARAHIYA YUSHIFA PI 4/6/2009 12 JAS 99;99;99 00;54;44

55 ALANA RAYRYUGA BRANDO PA
26/10/2008 13

JAS
99;99;99 00;54;68

56 DEVONA FEBTRIASARI HUMAIRAA PI 8/2/2012 9 ESC 00;56;21 00;55;14

57 BINTANG ANDHIKA PRATAMA PUTRA PA 11/5/2009 12 JAS 99;99;99 00;55;61

58 JASMINE DIANDRA ARLI PRATAMA PI 10/12/2014 7 JAS 99;99;99 00;57;63

59 KHAYYIRA AQEELA PI 25/11/2012 9 JAS 99;99;99 00;58;65

60 MUHAMMAD YUSUF FAUZAN PA 22/6/2010 11 SSC 99;99;99 00;58;66

61 ADZKA ALFARIZQY NASUTION PA 7/6/2012 9 JAS 99;99;99 00;58;76

62 NAYLA PUSPA ANJANI PI 2/2/2012 9 MSC 00;57;87 00;59;57

63 ABDURROHMAN HAFIZD PA 13/4/2013 8 JAS 99;99;99 01;00;85

64 ASHLAH MUHAMAD KELANDRA PA 23/1/2013 8 CJSC 99;99;99 01;00;95



65 ALBY CHAIRIL I.A PA 4/4/2012 9 JAS 99;99;99 01;01;48

66 FIRYAL AERYLIN AGHNA HARRY PI 14/12/2011 10 JAS 99;99;99 01;02;10

67 HAZLAM M AL JABBAROHMAN PA 13/3/2014 7 JAS 99;99;99 01;02;90

68 VERA NOVIANTI PI
13/11/2008 13

JAS
99;99;99 01;03;21

69 ANINDITA DWI SETIAWAN PI 15/9/2013 8 JAS 99;99;99 01;03;48

70 M. DZULFIKAR IZZATURAHMAN PA
30/11/2010

11
CJSC

99;99;99 01;03;74

71 KEISYA SHAKIRA UTAMI PI 12/4/2012 9 MSC 01;05;07 01;06;08

72 MUHAMMAD IRSYAD NUR HAKIM PA 10/7/2010 11 SSC 99;99;99 01;06;75

73 SYAHNAYA AL MUGNI PI 8/12/2012 9 JAS 99;99;99 01;06;88

74 MUHAMMAD GAVIN HAZIQ GUNARSA PA 27/3/2008 13 ESC 99;99;99 01;08;20

75 MUHAMMAD FIKRI ALMAARAGHI PA 2/2/2011 10 JAS 99;99;99 01;09;33

76 LAILA QORI ARTANTI PI 25/6/2014 7 MSC 99;99;99 01;14;47

77 NISAUL FITRIYA PARWATI PI 2/9/2011 10 JAS 99;99;99 01;14;48

78 CLARA KHANZA AZ-ZAHRA PI 23/7/2014 7 JAS 99;99;99 01;16;31

79 BASYA SYAFIQ PRAYOGA N PA 29/3/2012 9 CJSC 99;99;99 NS

80 IZZI RIZQI JANUAR PA 16/1/2012 9 CJSC 99;99;99 NS

81 LADHYA NATA SYAFIRA PI 26/10/2011 10 CJSC 00;56;00 NS

82 REYZA SAPUTRA A PA 24/11/2004
16

ESC
00;33;92 NS

EVENT 2.7 50 FREESTYLE
NO NAMA PA/PI TGL LAHIR UMUR KLUB SEED TIME FINAL

1 KAISAR HANSEL PUTRA FRANCISCUS PA 7/3/2008 13 TMC 00;24;90 00;25;47

2 NICKOLAS JEROME INGER WIBAWA PA 1/6/2003 18 ESC 00;27;00 00;26;70

3 FRIZZA MALIK ADRIANSYAH PA 10/4/2007 14 CJSC 00;26;63 00;26;93

4 ARYA RUPADI SAPUTRA PA 23/5/2005 16 ESC 00;27;47 00;27;05

5 LUTHFI FAUZI IMADUDDIN PA 10/8/2004 17 CJSC 00;25;00 00;27;16

6 AZQI ATHAYA GHALI PA 19/8/2007 14 CJSC 00;28;34 00;27;37

7 RIFKI RONA ROSYADA PA 15/9/2004 17 CJSC 00;27;11 00;27;69

8 PHILOMENA BALINDA ARKANANTA PI 16/06/2005
16

ESC
00;27;75 00;27;98

9 SATRIA MAULANA ALDEYANA PA 27/7/2007 14 ESC 00;28;00 00;28;27

10 M. REYHAN DARMAWAN PA 2/11/2006 14 ESC 00;27;60 00;28;30

11 SHIH PO-HSIUNG PA 3/1/2006 15 ESC 00;28;17 00;28;50

12 DAFFA WISESA PUTRA SABRAWI PA 1/1/2006 15 ESC 00;28;55 00;28;81

13 NAUFHAL FAJAR SOPYAN PA 22/6/2006 15 TMC 00;28;92 00;29;04

14 RICHEL RASHEILLA SRIDITA PI 29/9/2002 19 ESC 00;29;02 00;29;05

15 DAFFA NAUFAL PA 23/1/2007 14 ESC 00;29;56 00;29;51

16 KANIA DWI PRIHARTI PI 2/9/2005 16 JAS 00;28;76 00;29;59

17 RAKHA ABDULLAH ZARKASYA PA 14/3/2007 14 ESC 00;29;76 00;29;63

18 SANSAN MAHESWARA H PA 18/11/2006
15

ESC
00;30;40 00;30;05

19 RAISYA RAHMATUNISSA PI 16/3/2007 14 TMC 00;29;00 00;30;05

20 VAREEL JULIO PUTRA PA 19/7/2007 14 CJSC 00;30;23 00;30;06

21 RASYA PRANAJA AL GHIFARI PA 29/7/2008 13 CJSC 00;30;12 00;30;11

22 BAYU CITRA SUKMAJAYA PA 2/7/2208 12 ESC 00;29;10 00;30;19



23 AHMAD NURHIDAYAT ABDUL GHOFAR PA 16/1/2009 12 CJSC 00;29;13 00;30;20

24 NISRINA MEVIANA PUTRI PI 10/5/2005 16 TMC 00;30;00 00;30;51

25 TAMIMA RESTIANI SETIAWAN PI 21/2/2008 13 CJSC 00;30;13 00;30;73

26 ERVIN ALVIANA PA 21/12/2007
13

ESC
99;99;99 00;30;79

27 CEMPAKA ARUMI pi 28/11/2009 12 CJSC 00;30;80 00;30;96

28 BILQIS PRIZKYLA PI 8/11/2008 13 CJSC 00;30;45 00;30;97

29 SHADILLA RIZKI RAMADHANI PI 14/9/2007 13 ESC 00;31;36 00;31;02

30 CHANDRI DZAKWAN PA 9/9/2009 12 TMC 00;29;00 00;31;02

31 THALITHA VALDA IDELIA S PI 15/1/2008 13 ESC 00;31;85 00;31;39

32 ARIEF LUKMAN N. PA 30/11/2006 15 CJSC 00;29;78 00;31;45

33 DAMAR MAULANA PA 2/5/2005 16 MSC 00;31;35 00;31;54

34 NAYLA LATISHA KURNIA PI 11/5/2006 15 ESC 99;99;99 00;31;58

35 ALIF FAKHRI SETIAWAN PA 29/11/2009 12 CJSC 00;32;67 00;31;73

36 RASYAD TIANDRA SUWANTORO PA 12/6/2009 12 TMC 00;32;00 00;31;84

37 FAIZA ZALIKA REVANA YUNUS PI 31/1/2008 13 ESC 99;99;99 00;31;95

38 BINTANG ANUGERAH PA 14/5/2008 13 TMC 00;30;36 00;32;01

39 M AZHAR ARLI PRATAMA PA 30/12/2007 14 JAS 00;31;45 00;32;12

40 ACHMAD ARFAN NUGRAHA PA 5/10/2010 11 TMC 00;32;00 00;32;30

41 RATNA AULIA PI 11/5/2007 14 TMC 00;31;00 00;32;43

42 KAYLA KIRANA NUR AMALINA PI 2/5/2009 12 TMC 00;31;00 00;32;69

43 EDGINA FALOYA PI 12/11/2009 12 JAS 00;34;76 00;32;80

44 HAFIZ FAIQ ARRAZAK PA 25/11/2008 13 JAS 00;32;43 00;32;99

45 SHAQ SANTOSA PA 26/9/2005 16 ESC 00;33;09 00;33;01

46 ZAINAB NURQIRANI PI 13/6/2012 9 CJSC 00;34;00 00;33;16

47 RECKY MICHAEL DIEGO PA 22/1/2010 11 CJSC 00;33;45 00;33;23

48 RIZKI PUTRA RAMADHAN PA 5/9/2008 12 ESC 00;34;29 00;33;69

49 ZEVA ALICE TIARA PI 6/1/2008 13 ESC 00;32;00 00;33;77

50 RATU SHERA CHANTIKA PI 31/3/2007 14 JAS 00;32;54 00;33;82

51 AKMAL HARIS SUDRAJAT PA 26/1/2009 12 CJSC 00;34;45 00;33;88

52  FAREL MUHAMAD ZAHRAN PA 24/11/2009 12 CJSC 00;33;45 00;33;95

53 RIZQIA NOER PUTRI RAMADHANI PI 16/10/2006 15 TMC 00;31;00 00;33;99

54 AIDHAN  M ALFHATTHURAHMAN PA 23/11/2011 10 JAS 99;99;99 00;34;26

55 DAVIN FARREL HIMAWAN PA 12/9/2007 14 CJSC 00;35;56 00;34;45

56 SAUMI ANINDYA ZANET PI 12/10/2006
15

ESC
99;99;99 00;34;57

57 MUHAMMAD RIZKI SAHLAN PA 26/4/2008 12 MSC 00;39;02 00;34;98

58 HASAN BRAJA MUHAJIR PA 19/12/2009 12 CJSC 00;35;45 00;35;09

59 GHAZZAN AL VABIZYAN SYAH PA 14/11/2010 11 CJSC 00;34;09 00;35;26

60 ALYA RIHHADATUL 'ISY SHADIKIN PI 18/2/2008 13 CJSC 00;34;00 00;35;82

61 SATRIO CAHYO PRAKOSO PA 13/10/2008
13

ESC
00;35;37 00;35;89

62 FADHIL AYYAS PUTRA FAISAL PA 21/6/2010 11 JAS 00;37;86 00;36;00

63 MUHAMAD RIZKIANA PA 23/1/2008 13 TMC 00;35;00 00;36;28

64 AIFA TSURAYA RAHMAN PI 2/12/2008 13 JAS 00;37;67 00;36;50

65 AUFA LUTFIR RAHMAN PA 27/6/2010 11 JAS 00;37;54 00;36;53

66 FAJRIN MEGA PUTRI ARSANDI PI 17/5/2009 12 CJSC 01;30;00 00;36;63

67 AYASSHA NAMIRA WISESA PI 11/8/2011 10 ESC 99;99;99 00;36;71



68 NUGRAHA ARKA SETIAWAN PA 14/11/2010 11 JAS 00;38;54 00;37;07

69 MUHAMMAD AKBAR ALFIKAR PA 24/7/2010 10 ESC 99;99;99 00;37;25

70 SALSABILA RAHADATUL AISY PI 22/11/2008 13 JAS 00;37;87 00;37;38

71 GHINA FAUZZIYAH PI 11/7/2006 15 ESC 00;37;72 00;37;92

72 NEYSHA AMIRA AINUN MAHYA PI 20/7/2009 12 JAS 00;37;56 00;38;60

73 SHIHAB FATURRAHMAN TAUFIK PA 29/1/2009 12 TMC 00;40;00 00;38;67

74 IZZI RIZQI JANUAR PA 16/1/2012 9 CJSC 99;99;99 00;39;37

75 ALANA RAYRYUGA BRANDO
PA

26/10/2008 13
JAS

99;99;99 00;39;55

76 LADHYA NATA SYAFIRA PI 26/10/2011 10 CJSC 00;42;00 00;39;76

77 ALMAIRA MUSTIKA PI 30/8/2009 12 JAS 00;35;87 00;39;95

78 DHIEMAS RAMADHAN NOOR PA 17/8/2011 10 JAS 99;99;99 00;40;18

79 BINTANG ANDHIKA PRATAMA PUTRA PA 11/5/2009 12 JAS 99;99;99 00;40;61

80 ALIFYA AZKA CHANDRADINATA PI 9/1/2011 10 CJSC 00;42;00 00;40;94

81 BASYA SYAFIQ PRAYOGA N PA 29/3/2012 9 CJSC 99;99;99 00;40;96

82 KHAILA ELYSIA AFANDIE PI 12/1/2009 12 JAS 00;37;87 00;40;96

83 AZKA WILDAN PUTRA PA 21/1/2012 9 CJSC 00;41;00 00;41;13

84 ADZKA ALFARIZQY NASUTION PA 7/6/2012 9 JAS 99;99;99 00;41;29

85 DEVONA FEBTRIASARI HUMAIRAA PI 8/2/2012 9 ESC 00;46;00 00;41;37

86 M. DZULFIKAR IZZATURAHMAN PA
30/11/2010

11
CJSC

99;99;99 00;41;42

87 KALULA AKIRA PUTRI PI 10/6/2012 9 JAS 99;99;99 00;41;66

88 PUTRI RADISTY ADELLA PI 5/12/2008 13 ESC 00;43;50 00;41;80

89 KHAYYIRA AQEELA PI 25/11/2012 9 JAS 99;99;99 00;43;15

90 NAYLA PUSPA ANJANI PI 2/2/2012 9 MSC 00;49;56 00;43;90

91 ATTHAYA  MAULIDA PI 11/2/2011 10 JAS 00;40;76 00;44;11

92 MUHAMMAD GAVIN HAZIQ GUNARSA PA 27/3/2008 13 ESC 99;99;99 00;44;70

93 HAZLAM M AL JABBAROHMAN PA 13/3/2014 7 JAS 99;99;99 00;46;05

94 RADEN SYARAH FARAHIYA YUSHIFA PI 4/6/2009 12 JAS 00;38;90 00;46;21

95 ABDURROHMAN HAFIZD PA 13/4/2013 8 JAS 99;99;99 00;46;29

96 MUHAMMAD FIKRI ALMAARAGHI PA 2/2/2011 10 JAS 99;99;99 00;47;01

97 ASHLAH MUHAMAD KELANDRA PA 23/1/2013 8 CJSC 99;99;99 00;47;59

98 JASMINE DIANDRA ARLI PRATAMA PI 10/12/2014 7 JAS 99;99;99 00;50;51

99 FIRYAL AERYLIN AGHNA HARRY PI 14/12/2011 10 JAS 99;99;99 00;50;62

100 MUHAMMAD IRSYAD NUR HAKIM PA 10/7/2010 10 SSC 99;99;99 00;50;84

101 VERA NOVIANTI PI
13/11/2008 13

JAS
99;99;99 00;52;37

102 SYAHNAYA AL MUGNI PI 8/12/2012 9 JAS 99;99;99 00;52;88

103 ANINDITA DWI SETIAWAN PI 15/9/2013 8 JAS 99;99;99 00;54;17

104 KEISYA SHAKIRA UTAMI PI 12/4/2012 9 MSC 00;58;64 00;56;59

105 ALBY CHAIRIL I.A PA 4/4/2012 9 JAS 99;99;99 00;57;88

106 MUHAMMAD YUSUF FAUZAN PA 22/6/2010 10 SSC 99;99;99 01;00;61

107 CLARA KHANZA AZ-ZAHRA PI 23/7/2014 7 JAS 99;99;99 01;02;40

108 NISAUL FITRIYA PARWATI PI 2/9/2011 10 JAS 99;99;99 01;03;99

109 LAILA QORI ARTANTI PI 25/6/2014 6 MSC 99;99;99 01;04;47
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